1
SO5A-Q3/l
-
-
-
-
-
-

The use of aluminium bodies is limited to a maximum operating pressure of 210 bar.
Dual body without valve
Material Ports Port size Type code
Aluminium
C1, C2, V1, V2 G3/8 SB-Q4-0203AL
C1, C2, V1, V2 SAE 8, 3/4-16 SB-Q4-0204AL
Steel
C1, C2, V1, V2 G3/8 SB-Q4-0203ST
C1, C2, V1, V2 SAE 8, 3/4-16 SB-Q4-0204ST
Valve Bodies Measurements in millimeters
Spare Parts
Seal kits on request.
2 HOLES THRO'

The use of aluminium bodies is limited to a maximum operating pressure of 210 bar.
Body without valve
Material Ports Port size Type code
Aluminium
1, 2, 3 G3/8 SB-B4-0203AL
1, 2, 3 SAE 8, 3/4-16 SB-B4-0204AL
Steel
1, 2, 3 G3/8 SB-B4-0203ST
1, 2, 3 SAE 8, 3/4-16 SB-B4-0204ST
Subject to alteration without notice!
ARGO-HYTOS s.r.o. CZ - 543 15  Vrchlabí
Tel.: +420-499-403111, Fax: +420-499-403421
E-mail: sales.cz@argo-hytos.com